CHAPTER 4.000:

CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION

4.010*+
4.013+
4.017*+
4.019*
4.020*+
4.021*+
4.025
4.030+
4.040+
4.050
4.060
4.070
4.080
4.090
4.100*
4.110*
4,120
4,130
4.140
4.150+
4.160
4.170*
4.180*+

Student Progression Plan

Academic Acceleration

Early High School Graduation

Grade Forgiveness

The Curriculum

Physical Education

Academic and Career Planning
Exceptional Student Education

Drop Out Prevention

Extracurricular Program

Student Clubs and Organizations
Student Publications

Public Appearance of School Groups
Athletics

Adult Education

Allocation of Instructional Materials
Instructional Materials Selection
Educational Media Materials Selection
Non-school Related Travel

District and State-wide Assessment Program
Security of Tests

Challenged Materials

Exertional Heat llIness



4.181
4.210
4.220

4.250

School Trips

Home Education Program

Participation of Home-Schooled Students in
Extracurricular Activities

Virtual Instruction



