

CHAPTER 4.000: CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION

4.010*+	Student Progression Plan
4.013+	Academic Acceleration
4.017*+	Early High School Graduation
4.019*	Grade Forgiveness
4.020*+	The Curriculum
4.021*+	Physical Education
4.025	Academic and Career Planning
4.030+	Exceptional Student Education
4.040+	Drop Out Prevention
4.050	Extracurricular Program
4.060	Student Clubs and Organizations
4.070	Student Publications
4.080	Public Appearance of School Groups
4.090	Athletics
4.100*	Adult Education
4.110*	Allocation of Instructional Materials
4.120	Instructional Materials Selection
4.130	Educational Media Materials Selection
4.140	Non-school Related Travel
4.150+	District and State-wide Assessment Program
4.160	Security of Tests
4.170*	Challenged Materials
4 4 9 9 * .	

4.180*+ Exertional Heat Illness

- 4.181 School Trips
- 4.210 Home Education Program
- 4.220 Participation of Home-Schooled Students in Extracurricular Activities
- 4.250 Virtual Instruction